Forest Carbon & Climate Program

SFI Continuing Education Credits for FCCP Online Course: Forest
Certification and Climate Change

The map below shows states that have pre-approved this course for SFI CE credits (shown
in green). If you are seeking SFI CE credits in a state not shown in this list, please reach out
to us at forestc@msu.edu.

Georgia - 5.5 Category 1 SAF CFEs

Chase Cook Submission Instructions: Georgia SFI
Georgia SFI Coordinator accepts SAF CFEs*.
cookfc@uga.edu

Michigan - 4 SFI CE Credits

Scott Robbins Submission Instructions: The FCCP
Director of SFI & Public Policy submits a list of course completions
srobbins@michiganforest.com to Michigan SFI. No action needed

from participants.
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Minnesota - 3 SFI CE Credits

Rick Horton

SIC Coordinator
Rhorton@mfitpa.com
Rachel Peterson

MLEP Executive Director
rachel.peterson@mlep.org

Submission Instructions: The FCCP
submits a list of course completions
to MLEP (Minnesota Logger
Education Program). No action
needed from participants.

Mississippi - 5.5 Category 1 SAF CFEs

John Auel
SFI Coordinator
john.b.auel@msstate.edu

Submission Instructions: The
Mississippi Board of Registration
for Foresters and the Professional
Logging Manager Program accept
SAF CFEs*.

Tennessee -5 SFI CE Credits

Sammy.woodfin@everpack.com

Texas - 5 SFI CE Credits
Susan Stutts

Senior Director of the Texas
Forestry Association
tfa@texasforestry.org

Sammy Woodfin

Submission Instructions: Pending,
contact forestc@msu.edu to see if

more information is available.

Submission Instructions: Texas
Accredited Foresters and Texas Pro
Loggers approved this course for 5
continuing education credits. Email

a copy of your digital certificate to
Susan Stutts at: tfa@texasforestry.org.
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Vermont - LEAP

Ed Larson Submission Instructions: Pending,
Coordinator SFI VT SIC contact forestc@msu.edu to see if
larsonthree@comcast.net more information is available.
David Birdsall

Coordinator for LEAP

dwbirdsall@vermontel.net

Virginia - 4 SFI CE Credits

sharplogger@vt.edu Submission Instructions: Email a copy
of your digital certificate to Virginia
SFI at: sharplogger@vt.edu. Include
your SHARP # in the body of the
email to ensure accurate processing
of your credits.

Wisconsin - 4 SFI CE Credits

Tim Pulskamp Submission Instructions: The FCCP
submits a list of course completions
to Wisconsin SFI. No action needed
from participants.

*If you registered using the same email as your SAF account, your credits will automatically
be applied to your account. If you registered with a different email, contact SAF at:
cf@safnet.org.
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